



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		807323A 5	BOX-Electrical Components	1		
2		806762A 1	VELCRO KIT	1		
3		805443T	MODULE ASSEMBLY-Spark Contr	1		
4	11	64015	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
5	89	96054	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY-Starter	1		
6	13	26395	LOCKWASHER (#8)	2		
7	11	26419	NUT (#8-32)	2		
8	13	26392	LOCKWASHER (1/4)	2		
9	11	94330	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
10	12	35462	WASHER	2		
11	11	64015	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
12	85	97861	INSULATOR-Starter Solenoid	1		
13	88	11178	BREAKER-Circuit (50 amp)	1		
14	10	45862	SCREW (#10-32 x 7/8 in.)	2		
15	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2		
16	13	26396	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
17	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2		
18		805615A 2	SCREW ASSEMBLY-Thumb	1		
19	23	92152	SPACER	3		
20	12	35462	WASHER	3		
21	11	64015	NUT (1/4-20)	3		
22		807270T 1	MODULE-ECM	1	(VST FUEL SYS.) (S/N 0K147349	
22		860252T 1	MODULE-ECM	1	(FUEL COOLED SYS.) (S/N 0K14	
22		808051T 2	MODULE-ECM	1	(VST FUEL SYS.) (S/N 0K147349	3
22		860253T 1	MODULE-ECM	1	(FUEL COOLED SYS.) (S/N 0K14	
23	10	76596	SCREW (1/4-20 x 1-1/4 in.)	4		
24	12	20533	WASHER	4		
25	11	805562	NUT (#10-24)	3		
26		805704	FUSE (15 Amp)	1		
26		805703	FUSE (10 Amp)	1		
27		805439T 3	LID-Electrical Box	1		
28		42600A 3	CONTROLLER-Mercathode	1		
29	12	56681	WASHER	2		
30	11	805562	NUT (#10-24)	2		
31	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	4		
32	10	62568	SCREW	1		
33		807057	RELAY-Fuel Pump	1		
33		807057	RELAY-Ignition System	1		